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13%
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17%

Are the school grounds kept 
clean?
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Do you feel close to people at 
school?
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7%
21%

(N=65)

(N=926)

(N=564)

26%
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28%

58%

60%

45%

Are you happy to be at this 
school?
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39%
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38%

30%
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Do the teachers and other 
grownπups give you a chance 
to solve school problems?
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Do the adults at school ever 
disrespect you because of your 
race, ethnicity, or culture?
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Do you get to do interesting 
learning activities at school?
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Does your teacher push 
everybody to work hard?
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(N=930)

(N=562)

40%

46%

34%

34%

36%
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Do the teachers and other 
grownπups at school listen 
when you have something to 
say?
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12%

0%
6%

3%
12%

(N=67)

(N=928)

(N=564)

21%
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24%

64%

68%

60%

Do the teachers and other 
grownπups at school believe 
that you can do a good job?
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24%
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10%
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44%

44%

48%

29%

46%

30%

Do you finish all your class 
assignments?
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14%

1%
7%

3%
12%

(N=65)
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26%

23%

22%

57%
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When you get a bad grade, do 
you try even harder the next 
time?
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2%
29%

2%
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3%
22%

(N=65)

(N=916)

(N=537)

26%
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Do you keep working and 
working on your schoolwork 
until you get it right?
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I enjoy my reading/writing 
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No, None of 
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Yes I don't knowNo

Yes I don't knowNo
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(N=60)

(N=895)

(N=502)

12%
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11%

77%
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Did you answer the questions 
on this survey honestly and 
truthfully?



10 or younger 11 12 13

Male Female Other

Other
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If you are in an immersion program at this school please select 
your program (Mark all that apply):

Chinese Immersion

Japanese Immersion

Russian Immersion

Spanish Immersion

Vietnamese Immersion

Other 

Total Students: 68

0%

0%

0%

60%

3%

16%

(Because students could select more than one category, totals may exceed 100%.)
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What races/ethnicities do you consider yourself?

African American

African

Burundian

Eritrean

Ethiopian

Somali

Other African

Other Black

Caribbean Islands

Other Black

American Indian/Alaska Native

Alaska Native

Burns Paiute Tribe
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What races/ethnicities do you consider yourself?

Middle Eastern/North African

Pacific Islander

Chuukese

Guamanian or Chamorro

Micronesian

Native Hawaiian

Samoan

Tongan

Other Pacific Islander

White

Romanian

Russian

Ukrainian

European Countries

Other White

Total Students: 68

1%

0%

0%

0%

1%

1%

3%

0%

1%

12%

3%

0%

0%

1%

4%

(Because students could select more than one category, totals will exceed 100%.)

Hispanic/Latino

Caribbean Islands

Central American Countries

Indigenous Mexican, Central American or
South American

Mexican

South American Countries

Other Hispanic/Latino

24%

0%

1%

1%

29%

3%

1%

Blank 0%
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Schools included in the Title I comparison group
# Responses

Schools included in the nonπTitle I comparison group
# Responses

César Chávez 22
Creston 13
Faubion 20
Grout 44
Harrison Park 56
James John 36
Kelly 45
Lee 60
Lent 49
Markham 24
Marysville 29
Rigler 68
Rosa Parks 10
Scott 15
Sitton 40
Woodlawn 25
Woodmere 25

Abernethy 72
ACCESS 52
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